Position

Wastewater Shift Supervisor

Wastewater Shift Supervisor

Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Operations
Coordinator

Wastewater Shift Supervisor

Wastewater Shift Supervisor

Wastewater Plant Operator Il

Wastewater Plant Operator |l

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Total Wages

$246,583

$211,031

$208,252

$180,345

$177,034

$175,650

$172,514

$165,786

$165,372

$163,159

$160,679

$160,597

$160,328

$157,217

$155,781

$151,169

$150,856

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$73,314

$36,297

$45,810

$28,091

$45,024

$30,351

$50,316

$49,992

$29,128

$45,425

$38,355

$46,080

$44,967

$38,417

$28,844

$29,101

$38,824



Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup

Tech Training & Writing
Administra

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator Il

Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

$149,499

$148,220

$142,790

$139,512

$138,518

$137,938

$137,837

$136,645

$135,653

$135,088

$134,693

$132,255

$129,454

$129,438

$128,179

$127,897

$125,929

$125,869

$47,025

$45,658

$45,323

$26,617

$28,573

$27,424

$41,559

$42,732

$30,650

$37,282

$38,979

$41,463

$45,305

$37,879

$44,385

$45,382

$37,351

$38,256



Wastewater Plant Operator Il
Wastewater Plant Operator |l
Wastewater Operations
Coordinator

Wastewater Plant Operator I
Wastewater Plant Operator I
Wastewater Plant Operator I
Wastewater Plant Operator I
Wastewater Plant Operator I
Wastewater Operations
Coordinator

Wastewater Plant Operator Il
Wastewater Plant Operator |l
Wastewater Plant Operator I
Wastewater Plant Operator I
Wastewater Plant Operator I
Wastewater Plant Operator |
Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator I

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

$124,124

$118,783

$118,472

$118,283

$117,164

$117,011

$115,515

$115,190

$115,185

$111,698

$110,716

$110,161

$103,978

$103,223

$101,083

$100,053

$97,512

$97,271

$28,870

$42,062

$42,288

$34,673

$26,068

$34,012

$36,667

$24,886

$42,104

$18,739

$27,117

$42,062

$18,032

$26,075

$14,898

$32,983

$33,134

$33,325



Wastewater Plant Operator Il

Wastewater Plant Operator |

Wastewater Plant Operator |

Wastewater Plant Operator |

Wastewater Plant Operator Trn

Wastewater Plant Operator |

Wastewater Plant Operator |

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator |

Wastewater Plant Operator |

Wastewater Plant Operator Trn

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Plant Operator Trn

Wastewater Plant Operator Trn

Wastewater Plant Operator Trn

Wastewater Plant Operator Trn

Wastewater Plant Operator Trn

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

$97,050

$94,964

$87,548

$83,943

$82,321

$80,905

$79,997

$79,771

$79,743

$78,336

$77,034

$73,428

$64,527

$37,808

$36,639

$35,233

$30,788

$17,299

$33,248

$32,237

$16,352

$16,164

$16,148

$30,858

$18,050

$32,341

$39,977

$15,775

$13,724

$13,154

$6,032

$6,870

$9,540

$6,258



