Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Wastewater Shift Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$246,583	\$73,314
Wastewater Shift Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$211,031	\$36,297
Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$208,252	\$45,810
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$180,345	\$28,091
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$177,034	\$45,024
Wastewater Operations Coordinator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$175,650	\$30,351
Wastewater Shift Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$172,514	\$50,316
Wastewater Shift Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$165,786	\$49,992
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$165,372	\$29,128
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$163,159	\$45,425
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$160,679	\$38,355
Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$160,597	\$46,080
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$160,328	\$44,967
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$157,217	\$38,417
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$155,781	\$28,844
Wastewater Plant Operator II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$151,169	\$29,101
Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$150,856	\$38,824

Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$149,499	\$47,025
Tech Training & Writing Administra	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$148,220	\$45,658
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$142,790	\$45,323
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$139,512	\$26,617
Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$138,518	\$28,573
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$137,938	\$27,424
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$137,837	\$41,559
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$136,645	\$42,732
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$135,653	\$30,650
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$135,088	\$37,282
Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$134,693	\$38,979
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$132,255	\$41,463
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$129,454	\$45,305
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$129,438	\$37,879
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$128,179	\$44,385
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$127,897	\$45,382
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$125,929	\$37,351
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$125,869	\$38,256

Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$124,124	\$28,870
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$118,783	\$42,062
Wastewater Operations Coordinator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$118,472	\$42,288
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$118,283	\$34,673
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$117,164	\$26,068
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$117,011	\$34,012
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$115,515	\$36,667
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$115,190	\$24,886
Wastewater Operations Coordinator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$115,185	\$42,104
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$111,698	\$18,739
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$110,716	\$27,117
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$110,161	\$42,062
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$103,978	\$18,032
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$103,223	\$26,075
Wastewater Plant Operator I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$101,083	\$14,898
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$100,053	\$32,983
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$97,512	\$33,134
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$97,271	\$33,325

Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$97,050	\$17,299
Wastewater Plant Operator I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$94,964	\$33,248
Wastewater Plant Operator I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$87,548	\$32,237
Wastewater Plant Operator I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$83,943	\$16,352
Wastewater Plant Operator Trn	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$82,321	\$16,164
Wastewater Plant Operator I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$80,905	\$16,148
Wastewater Plant Operator I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$79,997	\$30,858
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$79,771	\$18,050
Wastewater Plant Operator I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$79,743	\$32,341
Wastewater Plant Operator I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$78,336	\$39,977
Wastewater Plant Operator Trn	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$77,034	\$15,775
Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$73,428	\$13,724
Wastewater Plant Operator Trn	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$64,527	\$13,154
Wastewater Plant Operator Trn	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$37,808	\$6,032
Wastewater Plant Operator Trn	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$36,639	\$6,870
Wastewater Plant Operator Trn	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$35,233	\$9,540
Wastewater Plant Operator Trn	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$30,788	\$6,258